The Transactions of the Institute of Indian Geographers are published half yearly in January (Winter issue) and July (Monsoon issue).

All correspondence regarding the Institute's membership, bill, purchase of publications should be addressed to the Treasurer. All other correspondence should be addressed to the Secretary.

Subscription Rates	India	Foreign
Annual subscription	Rs. 800/-	\$ 50/-
The cost of each loose number of the journal	Rs. 200/-	\$ 25/-
The cost of each back volume	Rs. 400/-	\$ 50/-
Membership Fees Individual Annual Membership Individual Life Member Institutional Annual Membership Institutional Life Members Admission Fee	Rs. 250/- Rs. 4500/- Rs. 3500/- Rs. 13000/- Rs. 50/-	\$ 20/- \$ 200/- \$ 50/- \$ 500/- \$ 25/-

Cheques, Drafts and M.O. should be drawn in favour of 'The Institute of Indian Geographers'

Form IV

1.	Place of Publication	Institute of Indian Geographers Department of Geography, University of Pune, Pune 411 007.
2.	Periodicity of its Publication	Half yearly
3.	Printer's Name	S.R. Jog
	Whether citizen of India	YES
	Address	Institute of Indian Geographers
		Department of Geography,
		University of Pune, Pune 411 007.
4.	Publisher's Name	S.R. Jog
	Whether citizen of India	YES
	Address	Institute of Indian Geographers
		Department of Geography,
		University of Pune, Pune 411 007.
5.	Editor's Name	S.R. Jog
	Whether citizen of India	YES
	Address	Institute of Indian Geographers
		Department of Geography,
		University of Pune, Pune 411 007.
6.	Name and addresses of individuals	Institute of Indian Geographers
	who own the newspaper and partners	Department of Geography,
	of share holders holding more than	University of Pune,
	one percent of the total capital	Pune 411 007.

I, S.R. Jog, hereby declare that the particulars given above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief

Dt. July, 2015	Sd/- S.R. Jog Signature of the Publisher
Printed at Mudra, 383 Narayan Peth, Pune 411030	* Tel.: 24456836, 24452014